Waku Ghin

Restaurant Signature Dish
LEDEH/RA =2 —

Marinated Botan Shrimp $150
with Sea Urchin and Caviar
HEBEOTY R, LBEENTVER. AV S XYETERR

Oscietra Caviar 50g $280
i T F¥ET 509

Oscietra Caviar 125g $600
A hS5FvET 125g

Served with Uni, Sour Cream, Onions,

Cornichons, Capers, Chives

FHEHLE ER. YO9—9VU—L, #=F 2.

aL=yar, Fyik—, Fy47J

Selection of Oyster of The Day
FTARI—tLo 5>

Karatomari Ebisu Oyster, Japan $18/2p
BHAIERAAR42— BX

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax
i 121% 10% DY —ERBERTOHEERNERSINET



WG

Fried Shishito with 8 Spices [ vo)
LLESDTSA BBEBEDR/INAAT

Raisin Butter 0
L—X N a—

Assorted Cheese Platter v
F—XDEYEHE

Jamon Iberico
NEY - AR1)a - R 3—4

Mixed Seasonal Green Salad (vo )15
FHBTROT ) —2Y S5

Seasonal Vegetables o
with Hummus Anchovy Sauce
ERHEDOA—HT=—v oI9S 7oFaEY—X

Sashimi of Octopus
with Mizuna and Japanese Citrus Soya Sauce

LBEERCORS

Tartare of Tasmanian Ocean Trout

with Hokkaido Scallop and Oscietra Caviar
RARZTEA—I v S b EEBEEMRIDEZIL
ANA—T bSEVYETEDET

Wild Caught Chutoro Tuna Carpaccio
with Japanese Onion
KAATST OB rODAILNRYFaEFEREDOTY R

$18

$18

$25

$42

$18

$25

$28

$60

$65

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax

ffi4& (213 10% DY —ERBERTOHEERSBRAIAET
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WG Fried Marinated Chicken @
WG"EHBIT" 754 FFx>

Kagoshima White Pork and Vegetable Gyoza
EREAKEFHFEORF

Toasted Sandwich of Truffle & Parma Ham

£NL, P27, SEBOF—XDF—RA RSV KRYsvF

WG Beer Battered Murray Cod Fish and Chips
with Pickled Eggplant tartar Sauce
EOEFTNE—T 4 v a&Fv TR,
MFEFETODRILZILY—REHRAT

Aburi Tasmanian Ocean Trout with Yuzu (css)
RARZTEF =% T bORY

WG Fried Lobster (css)
WG 754 KRJRE—

Ohmi Wagyu Beef Menchi Katsu Burger
with French Fries
IR A VFAYN—H— ] 54 KiRTF +

Fried Beef Tenderloin Sandwich
E—JELAYY Y K94y F

Slow Cooked Lobster Sandwich with Black Truffle
BRFAEBOOITRE—HY U R4 vyF. BrYaz

Miso Soup of The Day
HET

Kaeshi Soba with Nori and Sudachi
BELITEEOMZLEIE

$28

$28

$28

$34

$32

$38

$38

$58

$55

$12

$15

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax
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Pasta of the Day
BEhHY/IR4A

Spaghettini with Lobster, Tomato, (css)
Chili and Baisil
AR—ILEBE, b b, NDIR, AT F4—=

Capellini with Sodeika, Green Chili, Cucumber
and Preserved Ayu Sauce

HER. FEETF. 81K,

DYV —ADH YR —=/IR A

Salmon Caviar and Sea Urchin set on Rice
ERAVSH

WG Grilled Wagyu Beef set on Rice
WG Fn4 BRI $

Bara-chirashi Rice
NTEBL

Grilled Carabinero Shrimp
AZEXROBEDT I

Charcoal Grill Rangers Valley Beef
LSy —XNL—E—JDRIEE

Charcoal Grill Ohmi Wagyu Steak
RABEEIHERT—F

$38

$40

$35

$45

$48

$65

$78

$65/100g

$150/120g

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax
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SASHIMI
Assorted Sashimi (6 pcs) $118
REDEY EDHE (68)

PP
fitn Awabi / ABALONE $25
fif Hirame / FLOUNDER $25
fidl Tai / SNAPPER $16
fif Maguro "Akami" Zuke / MARINATED LEAN TUNA $18
3L Hotate / SCALLOP $18
£ Uni / SEA URCHIN $32
F > & Kinki / THORNHEAD $35
T A1) 4 75 Aori lka / BIG REEF SQUID $16
HH XL Akaza Ebi / SCAMPI $30
fif Maguro Chutoro / MEDIUM-FAT TUNA BELLY $30
fif Maguro Otoro / SUPREME-FAT TUNA BELLY $58
7%F Anago / CONGER-EEL $30

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing Goods and Services Tax
mHEIZIX 10% DY —ERHERTOHEEHRSERASINET



